Interactive Catalog Replaces Catalog Pages
Sensing and Control
Honeywell Inc.
11 West Spring Street
Freeport, Illinois 61032
Honeywell Sensing and Control has replaced
the PDF product catalog with the new
Interactive Catalog. The Interactive Catalog is

Circuit #2
†0.1 (0.05) A, 250VAC
ORDER GUIDE
Catalog Listings* Circuitry Electrical Rating Plunger Guard
WW1A04A-D7 #1 - N.O. A No
WW1G03A-D7 #1 & #3 - N.O. A No
WW1K06D-D7 #1 & #3 - N.O. C No
#2 - N.C. E
WW1G02A-D9 #1 & #3 - N.O. A Yes
WW1K05D-D9 #1 & #3 - N.O. C Yes
#2 - N.C. E
Cheat-key: Catalog Listing 15PA256-WW
Termination Options
To order other termination options,
substitute the option letter and number at
the end of the catalog listing.
D7: .187 x .032 in. (4,75 x 0,8 mm).
D8: .187 x .020 in. (4,75 x 0,5 mm).
D9: .250 x .032 in. (6,35 x 0,8 mm).
D7 and D9 terminals are VDE certified.
VDE limits D7 terminals to 12A.
CATALOG LISTING CODE
WW 1 K 00 D D8–
Type
Action